CA
N
VA
S
47
For ordering or information: (800) 621-4352 ■ fax: (773) 235-1479
ESTABLISHED
1888
SINGLE-FILLED, TARP GRADE UNTREATED
CSF-036-10N 10 36" Natural
CSF-048-10N 10 48" Natural
CSF-060-10N 10 60" Natural
CSF-072-10N 10 72" Natural
CSF-036-12N 12 36" Natural
CSF-048-12N 12 48" Natural
CSF-048-15N 14.90 48" Natural
Standard Put-Up: Approx. 100 yard rolls FOB Chicago, IL Special volume pricing
Product Number Weight (oz/sq yd) Width Color
SINGLE-FILLED, TARP GRADE CANVAK™
WATER-RESISTANT TREATED
CSF-036-10W 10 36" Green
CSF-048-10W 10 48" Green
CSF-060-10W 10 60" Green
CSF-072-10W 10 72" Green
CSF-036-12W 12 36" Green
CSF-048-12W 12 48" Green
CSF-060-12W 12 60" Green
CSF-048-15W 14.90 48" Green
*Other colors (OD, khaki, brown) available on request.
Standard Put-Up: Approx. 100 yard rolls FOB Chicago, IL Special volume pricing
Product Number     Weight (oz/sq yd)  Width       Color
SINGLE-FILLED, TARP GRADE PYRO-SNUFF
FLAME -RETARDANT/WATER-RESISTANT TREATED
CSF-036-10F 10 36" Olive Green
CSF-048-10F 10 48" Olive Green
CSF-060-10F 10 60" Olive Green
CSF-072-10F 10 72" Olive Green
CSF-036-12F 12 36" Olive Green
CSF-048-12F 12 48" Olive Green
CSF-060-12F 12 60" Olive Green
CSF-048-15F 14.90 48" Olive Green
Standard Put-Up: Approx. 100 yard rolls FOB Chicago, IL Special volume pricing
Product Number   Weight (oz/sq yd)  Width       Color
5400 14.5 54" White
Put-Up: Approx. 100 yard rolls
Product Number    Weight (oz/sq yd)  Width        Color
#10 POLYESTER
FILTER CLOTH
2 x 2 twill weave, polyester filter duck.
• Scoured • Heat set • Calendered
• 49 x 28 thread count • Plain weave
NUMBERED DUCK (UNTREATED)
CND-036-12 11.45 12 36" Natural
CND-048-12 11.45 12 48" Natural
CND-060-12 11.45 12 60" Natural
CND-072-12 11.45 12 72" Natural
CND-084-12 11.45 12 84" Natural
CND-120-12 11.45 12 120" Natural
CND-144-12 11.45 12 144" Natural
CND-036-10 14.73 10 36" Natural
CND-048-10 14.73 10 48" Natural
CND-060-10 14.73 10 60" Natural
CND-072-10 14.73 10 72" Natural
CND-036-08 18 8 36" Natural
CND-048-08 18 8 48" Natural
CND-060-08 18 8 60" Natural
CND-072-08 18 8 72" Natural
Standard Put-Up: Approx. 100 yard rolls FOB Chicago, IL or South Special volume pricing
Product No. Weight (oz/sq yd) Weight Width Color
COTTON DUCK
NAPPED BACK FLANNEL – 10 oz. Natural
Napped one side, cotton-twill fabric for
covering vehicles or furniture with abrasion-
sensitive finishes. Untreated.
CDF-036-10 10 36" Flannel/Natural
Product Number   Weight (oz/sq yd)  Width        Color
CSF-060-10D 10 60" White
Product Number   Weight (oz/sq yd)  Width        Color
DURAFIN™ WATER
RESISTANT CANVAS
Single filled, Durafin™, White,
water resistant canvas.
FLAME
RETARDANT